Emergency Response to Terrorism: Basic Concepts Instructors

Last Name First Name Address City State Zip Work Phone Email Address Department Name
Fisher Marsha H. 3266 Fairhaven Allegan MI 149010 269-686-7792
Wiser Phillip R. 666 Johnson St. Alpena MI 49707 989-358-7208 |roym@alpenacc.edu Alpena Community College
Tobin David J. 9165 Enchantment SE Alto Ml 149302 616-456-3906
Hickey Thomas M. 100 N. Fifth Ave. Ann Arbor MI 148104 734-996-3026 |[thickey@ci.ann-arbor.mi.us Ann Arbor Police Dept.
Hill Robert F. 2015 S. Lakeshore Applegate MI [48401-9715| 810-622-9374
Cobb, Jr. William R. 4039 K Road Bark River MI 149807 906-233-1418 |[trngcapt@yahoo.com
Hess Randall A. 20 North Division Battle Creek MI 149017 616-966-3585 |rahess@bcesmi.org Battle Creek Emer. Services
Swisher Terry J. 365 Sentry Ave. Battle Creek MI |49015-5556 | 269-969-3349 [terry@swishergroup.com Battle Creek ANG FD
Teixeira Joe C. 15119 Stone Jug Rd. Battle Creek MI 149015 616-969-3349
Z0sSs James M. 20 North Division Battle Creek MI 149014 269-966-3550 |jmzoss@ci.battle-creek.mi.us Battle Creek Emer. Services
Moore Gregg A. 120 S. Pleasant St. Belding MI 148809 616-794-1900 |gmoore@ci.belding.mi.us Belding Fire Dept.
Boatwright Jr. Clifford A. 161 North Hwy M-88 Bellaire MI 49615 231-544-8002
Doefer Douglas J. 1518 Townline 17 Bentley MI 148613 989-892-8601
Shinske Richard J. 7915 Very Dr. Brighton MI 148116 810-229-7304
Jackson John A. 1840 Shady Lane Brooklyn MI 149230 517-263-2161
Lacey Dennis A. 3093 Coin St. Burton MI 148519 810-742-2158
Lechtanski Sr. Robert A. 1645 S. Fletcher Rd. Chelsea Ml 148118
Brouwer Paul S. 19659 Rich Drive Clinton Twp. MI |48038-4704| 586-263-8448
Reardon John A. 2830 Pinto Dr. Commerce Twp. [MI [48382 248-682-6161
Smith Duane E. 1515 Pine, PO Box 23 Covington MI 149919 906-524-7240
Ball Jeffrey 16099 Michigan Ave. Dearborn MI 148126 313-943-3024 |jaball@ci.dearborn.mi.us Dearborn Police Dept.
Birrell Michael P. 3504 Willow Dearborn Ml 148124 313-943-2254
Faith Steven 16099 Michigan Ave. Dearborn MI 148126 313-943-2117 |shane@ci.dearborn.mi.us Dearborn Police Dept.
Heberger James 16099 Michigan Ave. Dearborn MI 148126 313-943-2117 [shane@ci.dearborn.mi.us Dearborn Police Dept.
Zelazny Andrew 16099 Michigan Ave. Dearborn MI 148126 313-943-2117 [shane@ci.dearborn.mi.us Dearborn Police Dept.
McCall Jeffrey C. 18222 Fairfield Detroit MI 148221 313-237-3170
Hendrickson Charles E. 8018 Spicerville Hwy Eaton Rapids MI 148827 517-483-4551
Bastianelli Brian T. 31655 Eleven Mile Rd. Farmington Hills |MI 48336 248-871-2759 |bbastianelli@ci.farmington-hills.mi.ugFarmington Hills Police Dept.
Connor Timothy J. 31655 Eleven Mile Rd. Farmington Hills |MI 48336 248-871-2705 |tconnor@ci.farmington-hills.mi.us [Farmington Hills Police Dept.
Feichtner J. David 31455 West 11 Mile Farmington Hills  |MI 48336 248-871-2803 |jfeichtner@ci.farmington-hills.mi.us [Farmington Hills Fire Dept.
Smith Frank A. 24364 Ridgeview Farmington Hills |MI 48336 248-478-9464 |fsmith@twmi.rr.com
Van Sparrentak Norman P. 1070 E. Nine Mile Ferndale MI 148220 248-546-2512 |confspc@aol.com Ferndale FD
Talifarro Randall G. 1825 Windsor Ln. Flint Ml 148507 810-762-7351
Williams Dandre 310 E. Fifth St. Flint MI 148502 810-762-7336 |dwilliams@cityofflint.com City of Flint Fire Dept.
Wilosinski Richard L. 30036 Beechwood Garden City MI 148135 734-422-1416
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Geyer Paul R. 144 4th Ave. NE Gladstone MI 149837 906-428-3131 |oscar3232@yahoo.com Gladstone Public Safety Dept.
Duby I, Robert J. 3535 N. Clarwin Ave. Gladwin MI 148624 989-426-6871

Cotner Cassie L. 6096 E. Hill Rd. Grand Blanc MI 148439 810-694-9646

Billett J. Warren 1424 Colfax Ave. Grand Haven Ml 149417 616-846-9783 |billett@chartermi.net Ottawa Co. Hazmat Resp. Team
Blauser Susan 13623 Lakeshore Dr. Grand Haven Ml 149417 616-850-9036 [hazmatsolutions@aol.com HazMat Solutions Inc.
Blauser Dean 13623 Lakeshore Dr. Grand Haven Ml 149417 616-850-9036 [hazmatsolutions@aol.com HazMat Solutions Inc.
Weston Nancy A. PO Box 414 Grand Marais MI 149839 906-494-2744 |ceweston@msn.com Burt Twp. EMS

Weston Robert K. PO Box 414 Grand Marais Ml 149839 906-494-2744 [ceweston@msn.com

Kelley Kevin J. 701 Ball Ave. NE Grand Rapids MI 149503 616-336-3113 Kent Co. Sheriff's Dept.
Payeur James J. 3152 Warm Springs Green Bay MI 154311 920-448-2806

Brindley Charles H. 3705 N M-65 Hale Ml 148739 989-728-3763

Parker Timothy J. 165 W. Fayette St. Hillsdale MI 149242 517-437-7317 |hillsdaletrncen@dmci.net Hillsdale Co. Sheriff Dept.
Mata Arthur P. 279 Kollen Park Dr. Holland Ml 149423 616-355-1021 |mata@ci.holland.mi.us Holland Fire Dept

Huff Orval D. 5545 Saddlewood Dr. Holt MI 148842 517-694-5936 |firet8@hotmail.com Lansing Fire Dept.

Porcello James R. 4199 Santa Clara Dr. Holt MI 148842 517-336-6650

Camelet Tracy A. 3950 W. Grand River Howell MI 148855 517-546-6220 [tcamelet@co.livingston.mi.us Livingston Co. EMS

Miller Joel N. 3950 W. Grand River Howell MI 148855 517-546-6220 |nmiller@hamburg.mi.us Livingston Co. EMS

Reaves Kip 150 N. Main PO Box 188 Imlay City MI 148444 810-724-6262 |kreaves@imlaycity.org Lapeer Co. Firemen's Assoc.
Schlitt Peter C. 300 East D Street PO Box 609 Iron Mountain MI 149801 906-779-1731 |emergserv@dickinsoncountymi.org [Dickinson Co. Emer. Services
Thurston Brian C. 2411 Cooper Jackson MI [49201-7508| 517-788-4152

Butler Patrick S. 2703 E. Main Kalamazoo MI 149048 269-345-0313

Farr Ronald R. 1720 Riverview Dr. Kalamazoo Ml 149004 269-381-8080

Myers Martin R. 1234 Miles Ave. Kalamazoo MI 149001 269-337-8285

Carr James E. 1650 Riva Ridge SE Kentwood MI 149546 616-554-0800

Carr James E. 4775 Walma SE Kentwood MI 149512 616-554-0801 |carrj@ci.kentwood.mi.us City of Kentwood

Mayo Claffee E. 7276 Ole White Dr. Lake Ann MI 149650 231-275-6346 |[firemanm88@netzero.net Almira Twp. Fire and EMS
Greis Michael F. 7150 Harris Dr. Lansing MI 148913 517-322-3461 MI Fire Fighters Trng. Council
Maatman Joel PO Box 40010 Lansing MI [48901-7210| 517-483-1570 [jmaatman@lcc.edu Lansing Community College
Nicholson Damyon 815 Marshall St. Lansing MI 148913 517-483-4558 |dam2268@yahoo.com Lansing Fire Dept.

Pawluk William W. 120 E. Shiawassee St. Lansing MI 148913 517-483-1394 |pawluk@yahoo.com Lansing Fire Dept.

Fitzpatrick Dennis E. 3056 Davison Rd. Ste. 1 Lapeer MI 148446 810-664-2927 |denemmett@hotmail.com Lapeer Co. EMS

Carpenter Raymond H. 482 Garfield Lincoln Park MI 148146 586-381-1975

Dehne Ronald C. 15050 Farmington Rd. Livonia MI 148154 734-466-2368 |rdehne@Ipdmail.com Livonia Police Dept.
Whitehead Shadd A. 19354 Whitby Livonia Ml 148152 734-466-9281

Schwartz Ronald A. PO Box 178 Marine City MI 148039-0178| 734-466-2597

Schwarz Lorraine L. 1504 W. Washington Marquette MI 49855 888-879-6459

Schwarz Robert M. 2473 Norwood Marquette MI 149855 906-226-8174
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Bouth Charles N. 871 Eaton Dr. Mason Ml 148854 517-483-4561

Rider Gilbert L. 3171 E. Steward Rd. Midland Ml 148640 989-638-4978

Thompson David G. 2727 Rodd St. Midland MI 148640 989-839-4703 [dthompso@midland-mi.org Midland Police Dept.

Lague Steven H. 141 E. Apple Ave. Muskegon MI 149442 231-724-6341 |stoutda@co.muskegon.mi.us Muskegon Co. Emer. Mgmt.
Purchase David J. 1035 Brookway Court Norton Shores MI 149441 231-780-2500

Schomberger Louis R. 237 N. Milton, PO Box 395 Pellston MI [49769-0395| 231-539-8225

Jeffries John A. 323 Erie St. Port Huron MI 148061 810-989-5753 St. Clair Comm. College
Lawton Randolph B. 512 Equestrian Dr. Portage MI 149002 269-329-4539

Watkins Mark A. 325 W. Upton Ave. Reed City MI 49677 231-832-6172 |ocseolaemd@hotmail.com Osceola Co. EMD

Bosman Timothy J. 18520 Valade Riverview MI 148192 734-281-4264

Gary Todd M. 1111 Horizon Court Rochester Hills MI 148309 248-656-4717

Chase Jeff M. 73463 Lassier Rd. Romeo MI |48065-3004 | 586-731-2984

Ebelt David C. 5551 Tamarix Ln. Saginaw MI 148603 989-667-5217

Ripke Richard L. 526 W. Myrtle Sanford MI 148657 989-689-4637

Heyns Terry L. Fire Science Sault Ste. Marie MI 149783 906-635-2726 Lake Superior State Univ.
Ryder Tereasa K. 2747 East Drive, PO Box 225 South Branch MI 148761 989-257-3823

Pohl Matthew C. 214 Sidney Ct. Spring Lake MI 149456 616-638-2266 |pohlcatcpr@chartermi.net Spring Lake FD/Ottawa Co Hazmat
Hanna Stephen D. 400 Boardman Ave. Traverse City MI 149684 231-941-1914 |gthanna@aol.com Grand Traverse Central Dispatch
Holliday Troy D. 879 Parsons Rd. Traverse City MI 49686 231-922-4840 |tholliday@gtfire.org Grand Traverse Fire Dept.
Taylor Jr. Ronald L. 879 Parsons Rd. Traverse City MI 149686 231-922-4840 |rtaylor@agtfire.org Grand Traverse Fire Dept.
Orlando Ronald E. 7071 Timbercrest Washington MI [48094-2194| 586-986-4539

Caudill Richard J. PO Box 393, 405 C Avenue Watersmeet MI 149969 906-358-0311

Needham Dan L. 751 N. Rolland Rd. Wiedman Ml 148893 989-773-2311

Miller Craig E. 1250 36th Street SW Wyoming MI 149509 616-249-3497

Dangler William P. 7447 Stony Creek Ypsilanti MI |48197-9348| 734-487-1161

Larsen Michael R. 29 W. Main St. Zeeland Ml 149464 616-836-4243 |mikelarsen@chartermi.net Zeeland Fire Dept.

Nael Patrick S. Ml 810-664-1084 |psnsrn@charter.net
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